[ ] o
NORWEGIAN
ENVIRONMENT

AGENCY

THE COUNCIL

National Dialogue

Phasing Down HFCs in India: Incentives and Regulations

7 March 2019 | 0930 — 1300 hrs

The Theatre, Habitat World, India Habitat Centre, Lodhi Road, New Delhi

Agenda

1000-1005

1005-1015

1015-1030

1030-1045

1045-1055

1055-1115

1115-1130

1130-1245

1245-1255

1255-1300

1300 onwards

(Entry from gate number 3 on Vardhaman Marg)

Welcome and opening remarks
Dr Arunabha Ghosh, CEO, Council on Energy, Environment and Water (CEEW)

Special address
H.E. Ambassador Nils Ragnar Kamsvag, Ambassador of Norway to India

Film screening
‘Acting on Many Fronts to Phase-down HFCs in India’

Briefing presentation
Shikha Bhasin, Programme Lead, CEEW

CEEW-NEA report launch
‘Acting on Many Fronts: Incentives and Regulations to Phase-down HFCs in India’

Keynote address
Geeta Menon, Joint Secretary, Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate
Change, Government of India

Tea and coffee break

Panel discussion | ‘Cooling Without Warming: Opportunities for Development’
Dr Amit Love, Ozone Cell, Government of India

Vikram Murthy, President-elect, ISHRAE

Dr Archana Walia, Director, CLASP India

Shikha Bhasin, Programme Lead, CEEW

Torgrim Asphjell, Chief Engineer, Norwegian Environment Agency (NEA)

Dr Vaibhav Chaturvedi, Research Fellow, CEEW (moderator)

Closing remarks
Dr Arunabha Ghosh, CEO, CEEW

Vote of thanks
Erlend Draget, Second Secretary, Royal Norwegian Embassy, India

Networking lunch

Council on Energy, Environment and Water ceew.in | @CEEWIndia



