



## **National Dialogue** Phasing Down HFCs in India: Incentives and Regulations

7 March 2019 | 0930 - 1300 hrs

## The Theatre, Habitat World, India Habitat Centre, Lodhi Road, New Delhi

(Entry from gate number 3 on Vardhaman Marg)

1000-1005	Welcome and opening remarks Dr Arunabha Ghosh, CEO, Council on Energy, Environment and Water (CEEW)
1005-1015	<b>Special address</b> H.E. Ambassador Nils Ragnar Kamsvåg, Ambassador of Norway to India
1015-1030	Film screening 'Acting on Many Fronts to Phase-down HFCs in India'
1030-1045	Briefing presentation Shikha Bhasin, Programme Lead, CEEW
1045-1055	<b>CEEW-NEA report launch</b> 'Acting on Many Fronts: Incentives and Regulations to Phase-down HFCs in India'
1055-1115	Keynote address Geeta Menon, Joint Secretary, Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate Change, Government of India
1115-1130	Tea and coffee break
1130-1245	<ul> <li>Panel discussion   'Cooling Without Warming: Opportunities for Development'</li> <li>Dr Amit Love, Ozone Cell, Government of India</li> <li>Vikram Murthy, President-elect, ISHRAE</li> <li>Dr Archana Walia, Director, CLASP India</li> <li>Shikha Bhasin, Programme Lead, CEEW</li> <li>Torgrim Asphjell, Chief Engineer, Norwegian Environment Agency (NEA)</li> <li>Dr Vaibhav Chaturvedi, Research Fellow, CEEW (moderator)</li> </ul>
1245-1255	Closing remarks Dr Arunabha Ghosh, CEO, CEEW
1255-1300	Vote of thanks Erlend Draget, Second Secretary, Royal Norwegian Embassy, India
1300 onwards	Networking lunch